
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

The Lillian & 
Amy Goldman 
Stone Mill 
at the New York Botanical Garden 

 
 

 
We’re a culinary group dedicated to providing best- 

in-class dining experiences for one-of-a-kind events, 

cultural centers, professional settings, restaurants, 

and cafes. 

 
Our goal is simple: we’re here to make you happy. 

And our people work tirelessly to ensure that 

your experience meets and exceeds every one of 

your expectations. 



       

 
 

Information & Room Rates 
 

 

THE L ILL IAN & AMY G OLDMAN S TONE MILL   
 

We can’t wait to help cultivate your wedding at the New York Botanical 

Garden’s idyllic Stone Mill. The building’s rustic, exposed walls and reclaimed 

wood floors create a warm atmosphere perfect for an intimate affair. On the 

outdoor terrace, an invigorating view of the Bronx River meandering past 

majestic evergreen trees creates a perfect natural backdrop for your big day. The 

newly refurbished, farm chic stone mill offers a paramount combination of historic 

charm and modern comforts. 

Capacity up to 60-120 guests 

646.741.1400 

NYBGEvents.com 

 
 

 
 Friday 

 
JAN - APR MAY- OCT  

 
 
 

 
NOV- DEC  

Saturday 

 
JAN - APR MAY- OCT  

 
 
 

 
JULY- AUG 

 
 
 

 
NOV- DEC  

Sunday 

 
JAN - APR MAY- OCT  

 
 
 

 
JULY- AUG 

 
 
 

 
NOV- DEC  

 
FACILIT Y 
RENTAL  

 

$2,250 
 

$2,500 
 

$2,250 
 

$2,500 
 

$2,750 
 

$2,750 
 

$2,500 
 

$2,250 
 

$2,500 
 

$2,500 
 

$2,250 

 
MINIMUM  
PER PERS ON  

 

$185 
 

$185 
 

$185 
 

$185 
 

$225 
 

$205 
 

$205 
 

$185 
 

$205 
 

$185 
 

$185 

 
MINIMUM  
GUARANTEE  

 

60 
 

60 
 

60 
 

75 
 

85 
 

85 
 

75 
 

60 
 

60 
 

60 
 

60 

Sundays of Holiday Weekends are Subject to Saturday Pricing 

 
 
 
 

 
 

Additional Fees & Information 

 
Ceremony Fee $1,000 

Includes One Hour of Service, White Ceremony Chairs, & Welcome Beverage Upon 

Arrival 

 

NYBG Membership starting at $85 

 
23% Administrative Fee (on food, beverage, and ceremony fee) 8.875% sales tax 



       

 
 

Wedding Packages 
 

 

Do you know exactly what you’re looking for? Or do you need a little help 

figuring out...all of it? We’ll spend time with you to create the menu 

and plan that the most important day of your life deserves. Because a day 

that’s all about your love should reflect…you. 

Capacity up to 60-120 guests 

646.741.1400 

NYBGEvents.com 

 
 

 

Drink Food Service 

 

Premium Open Bar 

Selection of 1 Specialty Cocktail 

 

Selection of 8 Passed 

Hor D’oeuvres 

5 Hours of Service 

Wedding Attendant 

Champagne Toast 
Selection of 2 Cocktail Stations 

Valet Service 

 3 Course Meal 
Coat Check 

 Wedding Cake  

 

Upgraded Menu, Bar & Equipment Available Upon Request 

 

 

 

Additional Fees 

 
An Administrative Fee in an amount equal to 23% of the event’s total food, 

beverage, and ceremony fee will be added to offset the costs associated with 

administration of the event, including providing staffing. The Administrative Fee is 

subject to all applicable sales and similar taxes. The Administrative Fee is not a 

gratuity and will not be distributed to employees who provide services to guests. 

Applicable taxes, including an 8.875% sales tax, and 

the Administrative Fee will be included in the total financial estimate and final 

invoice. 

 
 


