



The Lillian & Amy Goldman Stone Mill

at the New York Botanical Garden

• CONSTELLATION

We're a culinary group dedicated to providing best-in-class dining experiences for one-of-a-kind events, cultural centers, professional settings, restaurants, and cafes.

Our goal is simple: we're here to make you happy. And our people work tirelessly to ensure that your experience meets and exceeds every one of your expectations.

Information & Room Rates

THE LILLIAN & AMY GOLDMAN STONE MILL

We can't wait to help cultivate your wedding at the New York Botanical Garden's idyllic Stone Mill. The building's rustic, exposed walls and reclaimed wood floors create a warm atmosphere perfect for an intimate affair. On the outdoor terrace, an invigorating view of the Bronx River meandering past majestic evergreen trees creates a perfect natural backdrop for your big day. The newly refurbished, farm chic stone mill offers a paramount combination of historic charm and modern comforts.

Capacity up to 60-120 guests
646.741.1400
NYBGEvents.com

	Friday			Saturday				Sunday			
	JAN - APR	MAY- OCT	NOV- DEC	JAN - APR	MAY- OCT	JULY- AUG	NOV- DEC	JAN - APR	MAY- OCT	JULY- AUG	NOV- DEC
FACILITY RENTAL	\$2,250	\$2,500	\$2,250	\$2,500	\$2,750	\$2,750	\$2,500	\$2,250	\$2,500	\$2,500	\$2,250
MINIMUM PER PERSON	\$185	\$185	\$185	\$185	\$225	\$205	\$205	\$185	\$205	\$185	\$185
MINIMUM GUARANTEE	60	60	60	75	85	85	75	60	60	60	60

Sundays of Holiday Weekends are Subject to Saturday Pricing

Additional Fees & Information

Ceremony Fee \$1,000

Includes One Hour of Service, White Ceremony Chairs, & Welcome Beverage Upon Arrival

NYBG Membership starting at \$85

23% Administrative Fee (on food, beverage, and ceremony fee) 8.875% sales tax

Wedding Packages

Do you know exactly what you're looking for? Or do you need a little help figuring out...all of it? We'll spend time with you to create the menu and plan that the most important day of your life deserves. Because a day that's all about your love should reflect...you.

Capacity up to 60-120 guests
646.741.1400
NYBGEvents.com

Drink	Food	Service
Premium Open Bar Selection of 1 Specialty Cocktail Champagne Toast	Selection of 8 Passed Hor D'oeuvres Selection of 2 Cocktail Stations 3 Course Meal Wedding Cake	5 Hours of Service Wedding Attendant Valet Service Coat Check

Upgraded Menu, Bar & Equipment Available Upon Request

Additional Fees

An Administrative Fee in an amount equal to 23% of the event's total food, beverage, and ceremony fee will be added to offset the costs associated with administration of the event, including providing staffing. The Administrative Fee is subject to all applicable sales and similar taxes. The Administrative Fee is not a gratuity and will not be distributed to employees who provide services to guests. Applicable taxes, including an 8.875% sales tax, and the Administrative Fee will be included in the total financial estimate and final invoice.

